LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CADETS ET CADETTES CEINTURES
MARRON ET NOIRES

12.11.2022
Epreuves
grplctfmn v
+10pts) GAZEL Judith (11, 0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
grp2cfmn -
CABANIE Camille (81, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
+27pts) MALBERT Celia (12, 0CC) JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON
P (+10pts) ESPAGNE lona (31,0CC) CARBONNE JUDO CLUB
T +20pts) MARTY Lilou (11, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN
5 (+10pts) CAVAILHE Jeanne (11,0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
5 10pts) TIQUET Lucie (11,0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
7 BORDELAI Alyzee (31,0CC) MURET JUDO CLUB
7 CHARASSON Maelia (32, 0CC) JKCLISLOIS
7 DUFOURG Noelie (65, 0CC) J.C.DES MOUSTAYOUS

grp3ctfmn v



4 4

4 4

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHASSEPOT Ambre (32, 0CC)
MUNIER Agathe (31, 0CC)
BRAU BAYLE Emmanuelle (65, 0CC)

FRUGIER Marine (81, 0CC)
CAVACCUITI Carla (46,0CC)

ZAOUAK Ines (81,0CC)

grp4ctfmn
NOT Anae (34,0CC)
PARIS Lea (12,0CC)

PASQUIER Cyriane (65, OCC )
OLIVE Lucie (82, 0CC)
VANSTEENE Marion (31, 0CC)

DI MICHELE Elsa (66, OCC)

grp5Sctfmn
DARRE Celia (65, OCC)
KADI Lyah (34,0CC)

BOUTEILLE Anais (81, 0CC)

grp6ctfmn
AUJARD Clara (65, 0CC)
LARROQUE Solene (32, 0CC)

ESTEVES Solene (46, 0CC)

grplcadmmn

GREGORIO Maxime (31,0CC)

J C AUSCITAIN

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

JUDO CLUB BORDAIS 65

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JC CADURCIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

BOUJAN JUDO CLUB

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO ODOS

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

J.C.POLLESTRES

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

BOUJAN JUDO CLUB

EIDO KAN CASTRES

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

J C AUSCITAIN

JC CADURCIEN

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS



4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

group2cadmn
SOULIE Hugo (31,0CC)
CAUSSANEL Tom (12, OCC)
BENAGROUBA Gharis (31, 0CC)

PETT Lukas (66, 0CC)
BERTINCOURT Charlie (66, 0CC)

LAUGA lzaias (31,0CC)

group3catmn
FAVET Clement (31,0CC)
CHATELAIN Tybaut (31, 0CC)
FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC)

SUC Alexandre (31, OCC)
AKLIL Noam (32, 0CC)
OLIVE Lilian (82, 0CC)
BASILE Loan (81, 0CC)
HUBERT Mael (31,0CC)
ALMUNEAU Noe (11,0CC)
BAYLE Romeo (32, 0CC)
FAYET Leo (31,0CC)
FOLSOM Anthony (82, 0CC)
LARDY Yago (65, 0CC)
MOREL Victor (31, 0OCC)
PROCESSE Timothee (31,0CC)

RASSU Tristan (31, OCC)

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

MURET JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB LE SOLER

J.C.POLLESTRES

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

J C M MONTASTRUC

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

JUDO C VIC FEZENSAC

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

BUDO CLUB 11

JKCLISLOIS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

group4cadmn
GIBERT Romain (32, 0CC)
ALBAC Raphael (65, 0CC)

MASSACRIER Albin (31,0CC)
FOISSAC Mathis (46, 0CC)
MANAUTINES Amaury (31, 0CC)
BENAGROUBA Samy (31, 0CC)
BONHOMME Baptiste (82, 0CC)
CAILLE Roman (31,0CC)
DUPUY Ronan (65, 0CC)
GALINIER Django (31, 0CC)
INGOGLIA Lilian (31, 0CC)
PINCEMIN Constantin (31, 0CC)
SEGRET Jean (65, 0CC)

TUYAA BOUSTUGUE Mathis (31, 0CC)

group5cadmn
MARTY Pierre (31,0CC)
RIEU Batiste (31, 0CC)
EL HADI Rayane (31, 0CC)

OUAHLIMA Kamel (11, 0CC)
FABRE Timeo (81, 0CC)
GUEYFIER Yon (65, 0CC)
JAUBERT Tanguy (65, 0CC)

AGRO Lucas (32,0CC)

J C AUSCITAIN

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

JC CADURCIEN

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

MURET JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB DU QUERCY VERT

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

ECOLE JUDO LABASTIDE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

J C M MONTASTRUC

J C M MONTASTRUC

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO ODOS

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

J C AUSCITAIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CALVET Damien (11, 0CC)
CURAN Elyes (31,0CC)

DE CARRERE Amaury (81, 0CC)
HIRIBARREN Mathieu (31, 0CC)
LOPEZ Loric (34, 0OCC)
MINARD Antonin (46, OCC )

VEAUTE Theo (31,0CC)

group6cadmn

RAUD Tristan (31, OCC)

CHAPEAUBLANC Boris (81,0CC)

BECAVIN ZULIAN Ugo (82, OCC)

CHAPEAUBLANC Alexis (81, 0CC)

RUH Raphael (34, 0CC)
THIBAUDEAU Nathan (31, 0CC)
GRAND Baptiste (31, 0CC)
SALESSE Lucien (65, OCC)
ATTIGLAH Yonis (31,0CC)
BAUTRAU Dylan (65, 0OCC)
GARCIA Clement (31, 0CC)
GARCIA Tom (31,0CC)

GELIS Florent (31,0CC)
NAIDJA llan (82, OCC)

PHELIPPEAU Mathys (31, 0CC)

BUDO CLUB 11

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

DOJO RABASTENS

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

BOUJAN JUDO CLUB

JC CADURCIEN

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

BOUJAN JUDO CLUB

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

TORII JUDO CLUB

JUDO ODOS

DOJO UNIONAIS

JC VAL D ADOUR

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+57 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

group7cadmn

CHABANAS Maxime (31, 0CC)
BOBOWSKI Paul (31, 0CC)
DUMOULARD Lucas (31, 0CC)

RUBIRA Adam (31, 0CC)
ALLEMAND Firmin (12, 0CC)
RONDEAU Justin (31, 0CC)
EVRARD Thomas (31, 0CC)
MOUYSSET Arno (12, 0CC)
ALBENGE Jordan (81, OCC)
DOVONOU RENAU Jean Elie (31, 0CC)
GUIGUEN Robin (31, 0CC)
JAUDOIN Mathys (31, 0CC)
OGUEZ Flohan (31, 0CC)
SERRE Gaetan (66, OCC )
SIDGWICK Julien (82, 0CC)

VIGROUX Alban (12, 0CC)

group8cadmn

BOUDET Hugo (31, 0CC)
CLEMENT Marc (31, 0CC)
FAIG Xavier (66, 0OCC)

VERNIERES Victor (65, 0CC )
ALIBERT Jules (12, 0CC)

JACOLIN Marius (31, 0CC)

AVENIR JUDO 31

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

J C M MONTASTRUC

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

JC PONT DES DEMOISELLES

DOJO UNIONAIS

MURET JUDO CLUB

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

J.C.POLLESTRES

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU



DOS SANTOS Remi (82, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

group9cadmn
+10pts) LEFEVRE Loic (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

BONUS Lucas (32,0CC) JKCLISLOIS



